
भारतसरकार / Government of India 
परमाणुऊजाŊिवभाग / Department of Atomic Energy 

पįरवतŎऊजाŊसाइƑोटŌ ॉनकेȾ/Variable Energy Cyclotron Centre 

1/ एएफ, िबधाननगर, / 1/AF, Bidhan Nagar 
कोलकाता -700 064 / Kolkata - 700 064 

 

िनिवदा सूचना सं: वीईसीसी/एमइजी /ईएस/एनआईटी/2023-24/B-17/410 तारीख: 07.03.2024 

 
TENDER NOTICE NO: VECC/MEG/ES/NIT/2023-24/B-17/410 Date: 07.03.2024 
 

भारत के रा Ō̓ पित की ओर से कायŊकारी अिभयंता, एमईजी, वीईसीसी, 1 / एएफ, िबधाननगर, कोलकाता -700 

064." एलईडी लœडˋेप लाइट िफिटंग का Ůित̾थापन" के काम के िलए योƶ ठेकेदारो ंसे सील िकया उȠरण 

आमंिũत करता है।  
 
Executive Engineer, MEG, VECC, 1/AF, Bidhannagar, Kolkata-700 064 on behalf of the President 
of India invites SEALED QUOTATIONS from eligible contractors for the work of “Replacement 
of LED Landscape Light fittings.” 

 
िबŢी की तारीख / Date of sale:  08.03.2024    to  18.03.2024 
 
छोड़ने और खोलने की तारीख/Date of dropping (up to 2.30PM), Opening (3.30 PM) : 19.03.2024 
 
अनुमािनतलागत/ Estimated Cost               :Rs. 43000.00 
 

अिŤम धनजमा/ Earnest   Money Deposit  : शूɊ/ NIL 

 

िनिवदा की लागत/Cost of Tender      :शूɊ/ NIL 
 

समपन समय/ Time of Completion          : साठ िदन/ 60 (Sixty) Days. 

 

िनिवदा कागजात िनɻिलİखत आवेदन पर 08.03.2024 से 18.03.2024 के बीच मŐ अधोहˑाƗरी के कायाŊलय से 

Ůाɑ िकये जा सकते हœ। 
Tender documents can be obtained between 08.03.2024 to 18.03.2024 from the office of the undersigned. 
     

 
-sd- 

कायŊकारी अिभयंता / Executive Engineer 

                                                                                                     एमईजी, वीईसीसी / MEG, VECC 


